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Allan Rosengren

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Allan Rosengren
Postcode BS8 3PJ

Date of birth September 1958
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BRISTOL PRIVATE EQUITY LIMITED
FINANCIAL SYNERGIES LIMITED
CAPITECS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OAKLAND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
THE CLIFTON CLUB COMPANY
LIMITED

LIGHTHOUSE+ LIMITED

CITY TRUSTEES LIMITED

CITY PENSIONS LIMITED

MKC (CARRWOOD) LIMITED
FALCON FINANCIAL ADVICE LIMITED
LIGHTHOUSE CORPORATE
SERVICES LTD

LIGHTHOUSE FINANCIAL ADVICE
LIMITED

LIGHTHOUSE PENSIONS HELP
LIMITED

LIGHTHOUSE ADVISORY SERVICES
LIMITED

LIGHTHOUSEWEALTH LIMITED
LIGHTHOUSE GROUP LIMITED
FINANCIAL SERVICES ADVICE &
SUPPORT LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK WEST LIMITED
SUMUS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10048754
04118876
03074929

Number
02580271
03071565

04116434
03143448
04785856
05626656
04073122
04086656

04795080

04044016

04086645

03970262

04042743

SC219202

03049428
04127940

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901375526

901375526
Alpenfels Coach House
North Road Leigh Woods

Bristol
Avon
British

App. Date
01/04/2016
01/12/2000
03/07/1995

App. Date
27/08/2020
27/04/2015

07/01/2009
10/07/2008
10/07/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008

09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
09/06/2008
06/05/2008

07/09/2006

06/04/2001
14/12/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/09/2024
24/04/2017

03/10/2011
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011

03/10/2011

03/10/2011

03/10/2011

03/10/2011

03/10/2011

03/10/2011

01/07/2005
03/10/2011

Position
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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ADVISER CONNECT LIMITED 03475725
TENET BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 03473878
LIMITED

CITYWARD PLANNED PROSPERITY 02548876
LIMITED

RICHMOND FINANCIAL 03140050
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FALCON INTERNATIONAL 02957069
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

DIRECT LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED 02917513
DISCOUNT INVESTMENT SERVICES 02900481
LIMITED

TENETCONNECT LIMITED 02654877
THE FALCON GROUP LIMITED 01869421

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Administration
In Liquidation
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13/03/1998
13/03/1998

21/04/1997

20/12/1995

09/08/1994

11/04/1994

21/02/1994

16/05/1992
13/07/1991

901375526

15/01/1999
15/01/1999

12/01/1996

15/01/1999
03/10/2011

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



